Library & Archive Service

Title

Head of Libraries and Heritage

Library Service Delivery Manager
York Explore Centre Manager
Clifton Explore Manager

Acomb Explore Manager

Tang Hall Explore Manager
Explore Manager New Earswick
Explore Leader

Café @ York

Café @ Acomb

Reading and Information Assistants
Saturday Assistants

Operations Manager

Community Library Manager
Community Library Manager - Mobile
Reading & Information Assistant Mobile
Learning Network Manager

Technical Administrator

Delivery Driver

Caretakers

Stock & Systems Librarian

Family & Inclusion Librarian
Information & E Services Manager
Learning Development Manager

Children & Young People Co-ordinators
Learning & Skills Co-ordinator

Reading Development Co-ordinator

E Services Co-ordinator

Early Years Co-ordinator

Business Development Manager
Performance / Management Information

Archives Development Manager
Archivist

Archivist (Reader Support)

Family and Local History Librarian
Family and Local History Advisor

Prison Librarian

Grade

12
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Annex A

Fte

1.00

1.00
1.00
0.59
1.00
1.00
0.41
4.50
2.50
1.00
24.20
0.78

1.00
4.67
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.93
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

0.88
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.32



